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34577 Version: 2 Name: Landmarks Ordinance Rewrite

Ordinance Status: Passed

6/24/2014 In control: AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

7/21/2015 Final action: 7/21/2015

7/30/2015 Enactment#: ORD-15-00072

SUBSTITUTE Creating Chapter 41, Historic Preservation, and repealing and amending Section
33.19 of the Madison General Ordinances to include only the creation of the Landmarks Commission.

Shiva Bidar, Mark Clear, Steve King, Marsha A. Rummel, Chris Schmidt, Ledell Zellers

1. Body - Substitute, 2. Drafter's memorandum.7.10.15, 3. BODY, 4. Link Ad Hoc Committee Review
34202

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

7/21/2015
7/2/2015

6/25/2015

6/4/2015

4/22/2015

1/31/2015

12/16/2014

12/8/2014

11/20/2014

11/6/2014

10/22/2014

2 COMMON COUNCIL Adopt Pass

2 AD HOC LANDMARKS RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW - REPORT OF OFFICER
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

1 AD HOC LANDMARKS Refer Pass
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE
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File #: 34577, Version: 2

10/9/2014

9/29/2014

8/27/2014

8/14/2014

7/23/2014

7/3/2014

7/1/2014

7/1/2014
6/24/2014

AD HOC LANDMARKS
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

AD HOC LANDMARKS
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

AD HOC LANDMARKS
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

AD HOC LANDMARKS
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

AD HOC LANDMARKS
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

AD HOC LANDMARKS
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE

AD HOC LANDMARKS
ORDINANCE REVIEW
COMMITTEE
COMMON COUNCIL

Attorney's Office/Approval Group

Refer

Refer

Refer

Refer

Refer

Refer

Refer

Referred

Referred for Introduction

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass
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