

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details

File #: 34577 Version: 2 Name: Landmarks Ordinance Rewrite

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 6/24/2014 In control: AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW

COMMITTEE

**On agenda:** 7/21/2015 **Final action:** 7/21/2015

Enactment date: 7/30/2015 Enactment #: ORD-15-00072

**Title:** SUBSTITUTE Creating Chapter 41, Historic Preservation, and repealing and amending Section

33.19 of the Madison General Ordinances to include only the creation of the Landmarks Commission.

Sponsors: Shiva Bidar, Mark Clear, Steve King, Marsha A. Rummel, Chris Schmidt, Ledell Zellers

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Body - Substitute, 2. Drafter's memorandum.7.10.15, 3. BODY, 4. Link Ad Hoc Committee Review

34202

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/21/2015	2	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
7/2/2015	2	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
6/25/2015	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
6/4/2015	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
4/22/2015	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
1/31/2015	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
12/16/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
12/8/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
11/20/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
11/6/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass
10/22/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass

File #: 34577, Version: 2						
10/9/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass		
9/29/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass		
8/27/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass		
8/14/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass		
7/23/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass		
7/3/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer	Pass		
7/1/2014	1	AD HOC LANDMARKS ORDINANCE REVIEW COMMITTEE	Refer			
7/1/2014	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Referred			
6/24/2014	1	Attorney's Office/Approval Group	Referred for Introduction			